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Drumoyne Gardens, West Monkseaton

Whitley Bay, NE25 9DL

Tel: 0191 6432026 Fax: 0191 6432029 e-mail: office@langleyfirst.org.uk
Headteacher: Mr. T Jones

Dear Key Worker,
To continue to support our key workers, I am planning to continue with the current offer over the two weeks of Easter including the bank holiday Friday and Monday.
Therefore, to allow me to plan staff rotas and ratios can you please complete the slip below and return to school or email a reply by Friday 27th March.

I appreciate that work patterns and rotas for some may still be being finalised. If this is the case please just add what you expect / presume you may need and once you have these confirmed email school. 
Please remember we are only offering this for key workers who have absolutely no other option then to access this offer as both parents are working in one of the key worker categories and are at work at the same time. 

Thank you in advance for your support.

Mr. T Jones

Headteacher 

Easter holiday cover for Key Workers

I understand that this offer is only for key workers who have absolutely no other option then to access this as both parents are working in one of the key worker categories and are at work at the same time.
Child(ren)
_______________________
Class __________________



_______________________
Class __________________

	
	Monday 6th March
	Tuesday 7th March
	Wednesday 8th March
	Thursday 9th March
	Friday 10th March
	Monday 13th March
	Tuesday 14th March
	Wednesday 15th March
	Thursday 16th March
	Friday 17th March

	Please tick days required
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Signed _____________________________________ (parent/carer) 
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